534 Main Street, Westbury, NY 11590
IET LABS, INC. in the GenRad Tradition www.ietlabs.com
TEL:  (516) 334-5959  • (800) 899-8438 • FAX: (516) 334-5988
HARS-X Series
HARS-X Series
p. 1 of 2
Accuracy:
≤1 MΩ steps: ±(0.01% + 2 mΩ)

resistors in series, with a high per-
formance solid silver alloy contact
switch.
* Use "X2" for higher power model
OPTIONS
- RM  Rack mountable case for standard 19" rack
- K  Kelvin type 4-terminal binding posts
- RO Rear output binding posts
IET cat/HARS-X/03-02-2010
Model*
Total resistance
(Ω)
No of Dials
Resolution
(Ω)
HARS-X-1-0.001 0.01 1 0.001
HARS-X-1-0.01 0.1 1 0.01
HARS-X-1-0.1 1 1 0.1
HARS-X-1-1 10 1 1
HARS-X-1-10 100 1 10
HARS-X-1-100 1 k 1 100
HARS-X-1-1K 10 k 1 1 k
HARS-X-1-10K 100 k 1 10 k
HARS-X-1-100K 1 M 1 100 k
HARS-X-1-1M 10 M 1 1 M
HARS-X-1-10M 100 M 1 10 M
HARS-X-2-0.001 0.11 2 0.001
HARS-X-2-0.01 1.1 2 0.01
HARS-X-2-0.1 11 2 0.1
HARS-X-2-1 110 2 1
HARS-X-2-10 1.1 k 2 10
HARS-X-2-100 11 k 2 100
HARS-X-2-1K 110 k 2 1 k
HARS-X-2-10K 1.1 M 2 10 k
HARS-X-2-100K 11 M 2 100 k
HARS-X-2-1M 110 M 2 1 M
HARS-X-3-0.001 1.11 3 0.001
HARS-X-3-0.01 11.1 3 0.01
HARS-X-3-0.1 111 3 0.1
HARS-X-3-1 1.11 k 3 1
HARS-X-3-10 11.1 k 3 10
HARS-X-3-100 111 k 3 100
HARS-X-3-1K 1.11 M 3 1 k
HARS-X-3-10K 11.1 M 3 10 k
HARS-X-3-100K 111 M 3 100 k
HARS-X-4-0.001 11.11 4 0.001
HARS-X-4-0.01 111.1 4 0.01
HARS-X-4-0.1 1.111 k 4 0.1
HARS-X-4-1 11.11 k 4 1
HARS-X-4-10 111.1 k 4 10
HARS-X-4-100 1.111 M 4 100
HARS-X-4-1K 11.11 M 4 1 k
HARS-X-4-10K 111.1 M 4 10 k
Model*
Total resistance
(Ω)
No of Dials
Resolution
(Ω)
HARS-X-5-0.001 111.11 5 0.001
HARS-X-5-0.01 1.1111 k 5 0.01
HARS-X-5-0.1 11.111 k 5 0.1
HARS-X-5-1 111.11 k 5 1
HARS-X-5-10 1.1111 M 5 10
HARS-X-5-100 11.111 M 5 100
HARS-X-5-1K 111.11 M 5 1 k
HARS-X-6-0.001 1.111 11 k 6 0.001
HARS-X-6-0.01 11.1111 k 6 0.01
HARS-X-6-0.1 111.111 k 6 0.1
HARS-X-6-1 1.111 11 M 6 1
HARS-X-6-10 11.1111 M 6 10
HARS-X-6-100 111.111 M 6 100
HARS-X-7-0.001 11.111 11 k 7 0.001
HARS-X-7-0.01 111.1111 k 7 0.01
HARS-X-7-0.1 1.111 111 M 7 0.1
HARS-X-7-1 11.111 11 M 7 1
HARS-X-7-10 111.1111 M 7 10
HARS-X-8-0.001 111.111 11 k 8 0.001
HARS-X-8-0.01 1.111 111 1 M 8 0.01
HARS-X-8-0.1 11.111 111 M 8 0.1
HARS-X-8-1 111.111 11 M 8 1
HARS-X-9-0.001 1.111 111 11 M 9 0.001
HARS-X-9-0.01 11.111 111 1 M 9 0.01
HARS-X-9-0.1 111.111 111 M 9 0.1
HARS-X-10-0.001 11.111 111 11 M 10 0.001
HARS-X-10-0.01 111.111 111 1 M 10 0.01
HARS-X-11-0.001 111.111 111 11 M 11 0.001